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Commissions_Receipt
The Amazing and Awesome

Lifechanger

BORROMEQO,
MAY ROSE

BORROMEDO,
MAY ROSE

BORROMEO,
MAY ROSE

BORROMEDQO,
MAY ROSE

BORROMEQO,
MAY ROSE

BORROMEDO,
MAY ROSE

BORROMEQO,
MAY ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

DANCEL,
LEEHREN

DANCEL,
LEEHREN

CR#

CR20210514-4
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210514-3
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210514-3
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210514-3
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210514-3
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210514-3
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210514-3
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210513-2
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210513-2
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210513-1
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210513-1
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

REYES,
EVANGELINE

REYES,
EVANGELINE

BARAO,
ERLINO/ANNIE

BARAO,
ERLINO/ANNIE

BARAO,
ERLINO/ANNIE

MAGAYANO,
MARIECEL

MAGAYANO,
MARIECEL

REYES,
EVANGELINE

BARAO,
ERLINO/ANNIE
JEAN

AGUETE,
CLAUDINE

AGNES,
SHIRLEY

Amount

88,000.00

88,500.00

262,500.00

92,500.00

20,000.00

77,000.00

15,000.00

88,000.00

262,500.00

200,000.00

10,000.00

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@ Commissions_Receipt

Web: https://comms.strongnorth-
saladmaster.com/

Check
Rate No

.10

.10

.05

.05

.05

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

Total
7,304.00

7,345.50

10,893.75

3,838.75

830.00

6,391.00

1,245.00

7,304.00

21,787.50

16,600.00

830.00



# Date Lifechanger

12 2021- DANCEL,
05- LEEHREN
13

13 2021- DANCEL,
05- LEEHREN
13

14 2021- DANCEL,
05- LEEHREN
13

CR#

CR20210513-1
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210513-1
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20210513-1
EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

AGNES,
SHIRLEY

AGUILLANA,
MADELINE

BALUCIO,
ANITA

Check

Amount Rate No Total

12,500.00 .10 1,037.50
75,000.00 .10 6,225.00
100,000.00 .10 8,300.00

W™ Footer content goes here.
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